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NEW APPOINTMENT

CDH EXPANDS ITS FINANCE AND BANKING PRACTICE
WITH THE APPOINTMENT OF NEW DIRECTOR
STEPHEN BOIKANYO

Cliffe Dekker Hofmeyr (CDH) is continuing its expansion drive with the
appointment of Stephen Boikanyo as a Director in its Finance and Banking

practice.
STEPHEN BOIKANYO ) ) ) ) ) )
New Director Stephen has a broad range of experience in the banking and finance arena, including
Finance and Banking general banking advice to major international and local clients in relation to general

acquisition finance and asset-based finance transactions. His other areas of expertise
include aviation finance and general commercial aviation transactions.

“We recognise that the level of complexity in banking and finance in South Africa and across
Africa is on the rise. Stephen’s expertise will enhance our abilities to deliver strategic and
solution-based advice to leading businesses in the region,” says Deon Wilken, Director and
National Practice Head for Finance and Banking.

Stephen began his career as a Candidate Attorney in 2001 at Deneys Reitz Inc (renamed
Norton Rose Fulbright South Africa), where he was appointed as a Director in October 2007.
He spent a year on secondment in London from July 2006 to July 2007 where he was
employed in the corporate and capital markets department of Clifford Chance.

“We continue to make key appointments as we strengthen our core advisory capacity across
our practice areas. We welcome Stephen on board and wish him well in future endeavours
in what is a key sector for us,” adds Wilken.

CHAMBERS GLOBAL 2013-2017 ranked us in Band 1 for capital markets: equity.

CHAMBERS GLOBAL 2017 ranked us in Band 2 for banking & finance.

Deon Wilken ranked by CHAMBERS GLOBAL 2014-2017 in Band 3 for banking & finance.
Bridget King ranked by CHAMBERS GLOBAL 2017 in Band 2 for banking & finance: regulatory.
Jacqueline King ranked by CHAMBERS GLOBAL 2017 in Band 2 for capital markets: debt.

Pierre Swart ranked by CHAMBERS GLOBAL 2016-2017 in Band 3 for capital markets: debt.
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OUR TEAM

For more information about our Finance and Banking practice and services, please contact:

Deon Wilken

National Practice Head
Director

T +27(0)11 562 1096

E deon.wilken@cdhlegal.com

Stephen Boikanyo
Director
T +27(0)11 562 1860

E stephen.boikanyo@cdhlegal.com

Stephen Gie

Director

T +27(0)21 405 6051

E stephen.gie@cdhlegal.com

Adnaan Kariem

Director

T +27(0)21 405 6102

E adnaan.kariem@cdhlegal.com

Bridget King

Director

T +27(0)11 562 1027

E bridgetking@cdhlegal.com

Izak Lessing

Director

T +27(0)21405 6013

E izak.lessing@cdhlegal.com

Mashudu Mphafudi
Director
T +27(0)11 562 1093

E mashudu.mphafudi@cdhlegal.com

Preshan Singh Dhulam

Director

T +27(0)11562 1192

E preshan.singh@cdhlegal.com

Pierre Swart

Director

T +27(0)11 562 1717

E pierre.swart@cdhlegal.com

Hunter Thyne

Director

T +27(0)11562 1383

E hunter.thyne@cdhlegal.com

Michael Dippenaar
Associate
T +27(0)11 562 1206

E michael.dippenaar@cdhlegal.com

Raaziq Ismail

Associate

T +27(0)11 562 1687

E raazig.ismail@cdhlegal.com

Kgotso Matjila

Associate

T +27(0)11562 1215

E kgotso.matjila@cdhlegal.com

Sidasha Naidoo

Associate

T +27(0)11 562 1422

E sidasha.naidoo@cdhlegal.com

Wandile Sishi

Associate

T +27(0)11 562 1697

E wandile.sishi@cdhlegal.com

Mulalo Tshikovhele
Associate
T +27(0)11 562 1193

E mulalo.tshikovhele@cdhlegal.com

Jacqueline King

Director

T +27(0)11 562 1554

E jacqueline king@cdhlegal.com

BBBEE STATUS: LEVEL THREE CONTRIBUTOR
Cliffe Dekker Hofmeyr is very pleased to have achieved a Level 3 BBBEE verification under the new BBBEE Codes of Good Practice. Our BBBEE verification is one
of several components of our transformation strategy and we continue to seek ways of improving it in a meaningful manner.

This information is published for general information purposes and is not intended to constitute legal advice. Specialist legal advice should always be sought in
relation to any particular situation. Cliffe Dekker Hofmeyr will accept no responsibility for any actions taken or not taken on the basis of this publication.

JOHANNESBURG
1 Protea Place, Sandton, Johannesburg, 2196. Private Bag X40, Benmore, 2010, South Africa. Dx 154 Randburg and Dx 42 Johannesburg.
T +27(0)11562 1000 F +27(0)11562 1111 E jhb@cdhlegal.com

CAPE TOWN
11 Buitengracht Street, Cape Town, 8001. PO Box 695, Cape Town, 8000, South Africa. Dx 5 Cape Town.
T +27(0)21481 6300 F +27(0)21 4816388 E ctn@cdhlegal.com
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https://www.facebook.com/CDHLegal/
https://twitter.com/CDHLegal
https://www.youtube.com/channel/UCvCNe1IiE11YTBPCFFbm3KA
https://www.linkedin.com/company/cliffe-dekker-hofmeyr-inc?report.success=KJ_KkFGTDCfMt-A7wV3Fn9Yvgwr02Kd6AZHGx4bQCDiP6-2rfP2oxyVoEQiPrcAQ7Bf
https://www.instagram.com/cdhlegal/
http://www.cliffedekkerhofmeyr.com/en/news/podcasts/

